project has been implemented in the Municipality of Mallakastra by the Municipality of 
Mallakastra in partnership with Help in Albania and QSM.  The project implementa on 
phase started on 1 January 2023 and concludes on 28 February 2025.  The overall 
project budget was €222,222 (two hundred and twenty-two thousand two hundred and 
twenty-two EUR).  The project has been funded by a grant from the EU as part of the 
mul -year IPA funding mechanism and was co- anced with funds secured by Help in 
Albania from Ak on Deutschland Hil  and the German Federal Foreign O ce. 

Project context
The Municipality of Mallakastra is situated in Fier Qarku in central Albania.

[...]

në Bashkinë e Mallakastrës”. Ky projekt është zbatuar në Bashkinë e Mallakastrës nga 
Bashkia Mallakastër në partneritet me Help në Shqipëri dhe QSM. Faza e zba  të 
projek  loi më 1 janar 2023 dhe përfundon më 28 shkurt 2025. Buxhe  i përgjithshëm 
i projek t ishte 222,222 € (dyqind e njëzet e dy mijë e dyqind e njëzet e dy euro). Projek
është nancuar nga BE-ja si pjesë e mekanizmit disavjeçar të  IPA dhe 
bashkë nancuar me fondet e siguruara nga Help në Shqipëri nga  Deutschland Hil  
dhe Ministria e Jashtme Federale Gjermane. 

Konte i projek  
Bashkia e Mallakastrës ndodhet në Qarkun e Fierit në Shqipërinë qëndrore.